
PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE

I.D.: 93425578

Data
publicarii 15.02.24

Coduri CPV

34913000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.950,44 RON - 3.950,44 RON

Descriere: LANT STIHL 7X96.64=676.48 LEI AUTOCUT 5X105.04=525.20 ULEI STIHL 4X46.22=184.88 ULEI
FOREST 5L 5X79.83=399.15 ULEI FOREST 1L 5X15.97=79.85 CUTIT STIHL 2X126.05=252.10
TALER COASA 1X319.33 SURUB TALER 6X2.94=17.64 FIR AUTOCUT 1X411.77 PALPATOR
2X29.41=58.82 SAIBA CANELATA 2X25.21=50.42 PIULITA 2X12.61=25.22 ACUMULATOR
1X470.59 SINA 1X130.25 UNSOARE 1X29.41 SERVICE KIT STIHL 1X109.24 TUB 1706 1X100.84
ELEMENT FIXARE 1X67.23 CUPLAJ 1X42.02
